The Warriner School

IPLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

1-WA02/1-WA12

To be operated using one vehicle in the morning and two vehicles in the afternoon

Mon - Fri

1-WA02 No. of Seats AM PM
53

Sibford Gower- School 07:48 15:27

Burdrop- Shepherds Close 07:50 15:25

Sibford Ferris- Friends School 07:53 15:22

Swalcliffe- Church 07:58 15:17

Tadmarton- Main Street Bus Stop 08:00 15:15

Lower Tadmarton- Cross Roads 08:00 15:15

Warriner School 08:10 15:00 for 15:05 dep

Mon - Fri

1-WA12 No. of Seats AM PM
30

Lower Tadmarton- Tadmarton Park/Highlands (PM Only) N/A 15:26

Cross-Roads 08:15 15:35

Upper Tadmarton- Opposite Post Office 08:20 15:30

Upper Tadmarton- Main Street Bus Stop 08:20 15:30

Upper Tadmarton- Swalcliffe Road Bus Stop 08:20 15:30

Swalcliffe- Church 08:23 15:23

Swalcliffe- Park Lane 08:23 15:23

Epwell- Thatchers Close 08:30 15:20

Epwell- Village Hall 08:30 15:20

Sibford Gower Primary School 08:35 15:10

Pulham & Sons (Coaches) Ltd 01451 820369

accounts@pulhamscoaches.com

1-WA03/1-WA11

To be operated using one vehicle in the morning and afternoon

Mon - Fri

1-WA03 No. of Seats AM PM
53

Hempton- St. Johns Way Bus Stop 07:30 15:28

Hempton- Chapel 07:30 15:29

Barford St. Michael- Townsend 07:35 15:34

South Newington- Village Hall 07:40 15:40

Warriner School 08:00 15:00 for 15:05 dep

Mon - Fri

1-WA11 No. of Seats AM PM
30

Barford St. Michael- Broad Close 08:25 15:34

Hempton- Chapel 08:30 15:29

Hempton- St. Johns Way Bus Stop 08:30 15:28

Clifton- Duke of Cumberland PH 08:40 15:20

Deddington CE Primary School 08:45 15:15

Bakers Commercial Services 01608 652178

kellie@bakerscoaches.co.uk




1-WA05/1-WA13
To be operated as a shuttle

Mon - Fri

1-WAO05 No. of Seats AM PM
35

Milcombe - Shops Bus Stop, New Road 08:00 15:15

Milcombe - The Green Bus Stop 08:02 15:13

Warriner School 08:10 15:00 for 15:05 dep

Mon - Fri AM PM

1-WA13 No. of Seats
35

South Newington- Church 08:28 15:32

Milcombe- Shops Bus Stop, New Road 08:33 15:27

Milcombe- The Green Bus Stop 08:35 15:25

Bloxham CE Primary School 08:40 15:20

Pulham & Sons (Coaches) Ltd 01451 820369

accounts@pulhamscoaches.com

Mon - Fri

1-WA06 No. of Seats AM PM
12

Wroxton- White Horse PH 07:15 15:50

Shenington- The Green 07:22 15:43

Epwell- Newlands, OX15 6ER 07:28 15:37

Epwell- Village Hall 07:32 15:33

Shutford- Bus Shelter 07:41 15:24

Balscote- Post Box 07:45 15:20

North Newington- The Blinking Owl Public House 07:52 15:13

Broughton- Danvers Road/Danvers Close 07:55 15:10

Warriner School 08:00 15:00 for 15:05 dep

Pulham & Sons (Coaches) Ltd 01451 820369

accounts@pulhamscoaches.com

Mon - Fri

1-WA14 No. of Seats AM PM
57

Deddington- The Paddocks 07:45 15:30

Deddington- Market Place 07:50 15:25

Clifton- The Duke Of Cumberlands Head 07:55 15:20

Warriner School 08:10 15:00 for 15:05 dep

Pulham & Sons (Coaches) Ltd 01451 820369

accounts@pulhamscoaches.com

1-WA15/1-WA16 To be operated as a shuttle

Mon - Fri

1-WA15 No. of Seats AM PM
75

Adderbury- The Green Bus Stop 08:00 15:55

Adderbury- Berry Hill Road Opposite Oak Tree Bus Stop 08:02 15:53

Milton- The Black Boy PH 08:05 15:50

Warriner School 08:20 15:00

Mon - Fri

1-WA16 No. of Seats AM PM
75

Twyford- A4260 Bus Stop - Twyford Grove (Opposite Seccombe Care Home) 07:20 15:25

A4260- The Rise Bus Stop 07:25 15:20

Warriner School 08:20 15:00

Pulham & Sons (Coaches) Ltd 01451 820369
accounts@pulhamscoaches.com



mailto:accounts@pulhamscoaches.com
mailto:accounts@pulhamscoaches.com
mailto:accounts@pulhamscoaches.com

Parents who do not qualify for free home to school transport will need to apply for a place directly with Grayline.

Mon - Fri
Warriner Private Route- WS1

Heyford Park- Sainsbury

Upper Heyford Bus Stop

Lower Heyford- Village Hall

Steeple Aston- Post Office

Middle Aston- T Junction

North Aston- Nicholls Corner

Middle Barton- Barton Garage/ Bus Shelter
Duns Tew- Church Bus Stop

Deddington- Bus Stop Market Place, Post Office
Adderbury- Red Lion Bus Stop

Warriner School

Grayline Coaches
paul@grayline.co.uk

No. of Seats
N/A

01869 244610 / 07980 796025

AM

07:05
07:09
07:12
07:17
07:21
07:26
07:38
07:46
07:52
07:56
08:15

PM

15:00




